www.controls-group.com/ipcglobalContact us: ipcglobalsales@controls-group.com
IPC Global’s SCB Tester is a complete stand-alone
test system which provides users with a reliable
and accurate solution to meet the requirements
of AASHTO TP124 (Illinois SCB), ASTM D8044
(LSU SCB) and EN 12697-44 SCB tests.
The SCB Tester features a MULTISPEED
Compression Testing Machine with load cell,

Electrical 		  220—240V / 50-60Hz (single phase)
		  110V / 50-60Hz (single phase)
Ordering Information
34-V1172/SCB — SCB Multispeed ACTS 220-240V
34-V1174/SCB — SCB Multispeed ACTS 110V
79-PV70135 — SCB Jig Base
79-PV70131 — Upgrade option for ASTM D8044 (LSU SCB)
79-PV70139 — Upgrade option for AASHTO TP124 (Illinois SCB)
34-T0104/81 — Adjustable support for electronic transducer
82-P0322 — Linear potentiometric disp. transducer
79-PV70E02 — Environmental Chamber (-25˚C to +60˚C)
Additional accessories may be required to create a working testing system.
Please contact us for advice.
SCB Tester — Stand-Alone
Semi-Circular Bend Test System